Player
Frankie Gilliam
Jacob Watts
Alejandro Borda
Patrick Kelly
Dana Hill
Sean Kardaras
Doug Haight
Jason Luci
Robert Peters
Brandon O'Shaughnessy
Christine Venrick
Heidi Schmidt
Chris Edmonds
Sean Heare
Brian Myers
Carlton Mabe
Ethan Kelly
Ben Dudden
Erin Bereyso
David St. Clair
Brad Brewer
Kurt Holdren

Frankie Gilliam
Robert Peters
Chris Edmonds
Ben Dudden
Doug Haight
Carlton Mabe
Sean Kardaras
Brian Myers
Dana Hill

Jason Luci
Patrick Kelly
Jacob Watts
Alejandro Borda
Heidi Schmidt
Ethan Kelly
Brandon O'Shaughnessy
Sean Heare
Christine Venrick
Erin Bereyso
David St. Clair
Brad Brewer
Kurt Holdren

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2021

Week 2 Scores -- 9/27/2021

Machine
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball
Bank-A-Ball

Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!
Wizard!

Date
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021

9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021

Score
1,306
1,184
1,110

948
924
912
901
897
874
868
858
817
734
660
581
578
522
474

o O O o

80,140
65,380
63,330
60,410
60,250
59,670
53,380
44,310
40,630
35,280
35,280
34,610
31,100
30,810
25,700
25,520
22,960
19,920

o O o

Rank Points
1 22
2 21
3 20
4 19
5 18
6 17
7 16
8 15
9 14
10 13
11 12
12 11
13 10
14 9
15 8
16 7
17 6
18 5
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0

1 22

2 21

3 20

4 19

5 18

6 17

7 16

8 15

9 14
10 13
11 12
12 11
13 10
14 9
15 8
16 7
17 6
18 5
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0



Sean Kardaras
Jason Luc
Robert Peters
Ben Dudden
Frankie Gilliam
Carlton Mabe
Christine Venrick
Alejandro Borda
Doug Haight
Dana Hill

Chris Edmonds
Sean Heare
Heidi Schmidt
Brandon O'Shaughnessy
Brian Myers
Patrick Kelly
Ethan Kelly
Jacob Watts
Erin Bereyso
David St. Clair
Brad Brewer
Kurt Holdren

Brian Myers
Doug Haight
Chris Edmonds
Jason Luc
Robert Peters
Carlton Mabe
Brandon O'Shaughnessy
Sean Kardaras
Christine Venrick
Ben Dudden
Alejandro Borda
Heidi Schmidt
Patrick Kelly
Jacob Watts
Ethan Kelly
Sean Heare
Frankie Gilliam
Dana Hill

Erin Bereyso
David St. Clair
Brad Brewer
Kurt Holdren

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2021
Week 2 Scores -- 9/27/2021

Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon
Paragon

Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon
Xenon

9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021

9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021

129,000
90,380
72,440
66,370
58,810
57,580
37,610
33,870
32,150
27,510
25,700
24,360
24,100
24,080
23,720
22,070
17,420
14,720

0

0
0
0

205,180
119,500
105,690
102,930
101,970
85,970
71,890
70,540
70,060
63,450
60,300
59,880
58,200
54,420
54,400
48,360
46,400
30,290
0

0
0
0
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Jason Luci

Ben Dudden
Sean Kardaras
Alejandro Borda
Brian Myers
Dana Hill
Patrick Kelly
Chris Edmonds
Doug Haight
Robert Peters
Heidi Schmidt
Christine Venrick
Sean Heare
Carlton Mabe
Brandon O'Shaughnessy
Jacob Watts
Frankie Gilliam
Ethan Kelly

Erin Bereyso
David St. Clair
Brad Brewer
Kurt Holdren

Doug Haight
Robert Peters
Brian Myers
Ben Dudden
Jacob Watts
Brandon O'Shaughnessy
Jason Luci
Frankie Gilliam
Sean Kardaras
Chris Edmonds
Christine Venrick
Ethan Kelly
Heidi Schmidt
Carlton Mabe
Sean Heare
Patrick Kelly
Alejandro Borda
Dana Hill

Erin Bereyso
David St. Clair
Brad Brewer
Kurt Holdren

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2021
Week 2 Scores -- 9/27/2021

FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse
FunHouse

Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot
Pin-Bot

9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021

9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021

4,065,950
3,564,410
2,477,260
1,986,400
1,921,320
1,764,120
1,511,890
1,503,770
1,455,880
1,442,790
1,357,790
1,333,300
1,176,740
1,041,040
886,750
843,590
772,330
624,860

0

0
0
0

854,550
687,910
583,020
473,620
405,180
324,110
322,670
282,120
243,250
188,110
164,220
145,050
129,060
112,010
88,070
68,020
67,010
55,040
0

0
0
0
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Christine Venrick
Frankie Gilliam
Jason Luci

Brian Myers
Doug Haight
Ethan Kelly
Chris Edmonds
Heidi Schmidt
Dana Hill

Ben Dudden
Robert Peters
Alejandro Borda
Carlton Mabe
Brandon O'Shaughnessy
Sean Heare
Patrick Kelly
Sean Kardaras
Jacob Watts
Erin Bereyso
David St. Clair
Brad Brewer
Kurt Holdren

Ben Dudden
Brandon O'Shaughnessy
Robert Peters
Chris Edmonds
Sean Kardaras
Jason Luci
Alejandro Borda
Patrick Kelly
Dana Hill
Christine Venrick
Ethan Kelly
Sean Heare
Frankie Gilliam
Doug Haight
Jacob Watts
Heidi Schmidt
Brian Myers
Carlton Mabe
Erin Bereyso
David St. Clair
Brad Brewer
Kurt Holdren

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2021

Week 2 Scores -- 9/27/2021

The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family

Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)
Star Trek (Vault)

9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021

9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021

72,574,440
47,110,400
35,965,850
34,624,240
32,994,150
32,098,580
27,902,130
27,703,520
17,995,350
15,120,540
12,436,500
11,292,620
10,486,120
7,202,500
3,536,090
3,421,180
2,050,150
1,602,160
0

0
0
0

14,327,680
12,324,500
9,498,630
8,948,940
7,342,850
6,794,540
6,272,360
5,203,340
4,754,260
4,628,060
4,511,970
3,733,110
3,178,060
2,789,960
2,202,420
2,135,310
1,909,850
1,649,790
0

0
0
0
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